Roll Number

INDIAN SCHOOL MUSCAT
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION
HOME SCIENCE
CLASS: IX Sub. Code: 064 Time Allotted: 3 hours
29.09.2019 Max. Marks: 70
General Instructions:
Answer all questions.
Answer the following:
| B is patriarchal, which means the authority lies with the males.

a. Nuclear family

b. Joint family

c. Both nuclear and joint family

d. Neither nuclear nor joint family

2. Regulatory function belongings to category of functions of food
Physiological

Sociological

Psychological

Scientific

3. is the main nutrient responsible for maintenance of body cells and tissues.
Carbohydrates

Vitamins

Fats

. Protein

4. Deficiency of Iron causes ----------------

a. Scurvy
b. Beri-beri
c

d

e o

oo op

. Anemia
. Ricket
L T is the first informal institution or first school for a child.
a. Nature
b. Home
c. World
d. Primary school
6. The form a part of the child’s environment from the time the child is born.
a. Parents
b. Siblings
c
d

. Uncles
. Grandparents
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

---------------- education raises the living standard of the family.
------------------ is universal and typically consists of parents and their children

Any food that we eat is first and then absorbed in our blood stream.

Our food is made up of certain‘chemical substances known as
------------- contains all nutrients in adequate amounts as required by our body.

---------------- means ‘food at work’ in the body.

Name any one field of home science.

Name the vitamin whose deficiency leads to night- blindness.

“Teaching the child the ways, belief, values and traditions of the family and society”- Give one
word.

Mention one reason for change in family types.

Name any one category of physiological functions.

What are cells made up of?

What play an important role in reflecting one’s personality?

‘Husband is responsible for earning money for the family and the wife looks after the house’-
mention the type of family.

Define Home Science.

What do you mean by the statement ‘nutrition as science’?

Define health according to WHO.

What do you mean by socialization of children in a family?

Explain regulatory function as one of the main function of food.

What are the causes for diseases like Anemia and Rickets?

Explain briefly the inter relationship between food and health.

Explain the roles and responsibilities of the members in a nuclear family.

Explain the importance of home science education.

Explain the role of parents in the family.
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31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Explain ‘nutrition as process’.

Explain the categories- Psychological and Sociological functions of food.

Explain the four fields of home science.

Explain the scope of home science.

Explain the four categories of Physiological functions of food with examples.
What are the characteristics of traditional Indian joint family?

End of the Question Paper
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